
zona di
provenienza

ALIVE
 

 
In the ancient Sicilian dialect “Alive” it means olives. With selections of
Mediterranean oils we obtain a blend with low acidity, nourishing and fragrant.
Sweetness, herbaceous freshness and lingering fruitiness enhance every recipe.

Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
Cultivar: Various native 
Area of origin: Countries in the Mediterranean area 
Olive grove altitude: Medium hill, lowland
Harvest period: November/January 
Harvesting technique: Harvested by hand
Extraction system: Continuous cycle cold extraction, natural decanting and decanting 
Filtering: By means of natural sheets 
Appearance: Bright green color with yellow hues
Aroma: Delicate fruity with hints of fresh grass
Taste: Delicate fruity with an almond background
Use: Indicated in the preparation of sauces, fried foods, in general cooking and raw
Shelf life: 18 months 
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature
between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 250 ml, 500 ml, 500 ml (tin), 1l, 3l (tin)

Glass bottle 
250 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB262
8002591904301
5,8 x 18,7 x 5,8
0,229
0,486

Glass bottle
500 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB263DO
8002591904318
6,1 x 28,6 x 6,1
0,458
0,865

Tin
500 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB263TIN
8002591906237
6,8 x 21,8 x 6,8
0,458
0,549

Cardboard
12
18002591904308
25,1 x 19,7 x 18,9
6,05

Cardboard
6
28002591904312
20,1 x 29,7 x 13,6
5,35

Cardboard
12
18002591906234
28,3 x 23,2 x 21,4
6,75

EU (80x120)

18
5
90
1080
118
565,5

EU (80x120)

29
4
116
696
136,8
643,1

EU (80x120)

13
4
52
624
111
372,5

US (100x120)

-
-
-
-
-
-

US (100x120)

45
4
180
1080
136,8
979,9

US (100x120)

17
5
85
1020
134
590,6

Glass bottle
1l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB265
8002591904240
8,5 x 27,3 x 8,5
0,916
1,354

Tin
3l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB266
8002591904325
15 x 26,2 x 9,2
2,748
3,046

Cardboard
12
18002591904244
37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1
16,7

Cardboard
4
38002591904323
31,5 x 27,7 x 19,7
12,41

EU (80x120)

8
5
40
480
160,5
689

EU (80x120)

14
4
56
224
129
716,5

US (100x120)

10
5
50
600
160,5
851,9

US (100x120)

18
5
90
360
158
1113,8

area of
origin

NB: Images are provided for illustrative purposes only

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg


