

# ALIVE

In the ancient Sicilian dialect "Alive" it means olives. With selections of Mediterranean oils we obtain a blend with low acidity, nourishing and fragrant. Sweetness, herbaceous freshness and lingering fruitiness enhance every recipe.



**Oil Type:** Extra Virgin Olive Oil  
**Cultivar:** Various native  
**Area of origin:** Countries in the Mediterranean area  
**Olive grove altitude:** Medium hill, lowland  
**Harvest period:** November/January  
**Harvesting technique:** Harvested by hand  
**Extraction system:** Continuous cycle cold extraction, natural decanting and decanting  
**Filtering:** By means of natural sheets  
**Appearance:** Bright green color with yellow hues  
**Aroma:** Delicate fruity with hints of fresh grass  
**Taste:** Delicate fruity with an almond background  
**Use:** Indicated in the preparation of sauces, fried foods, in general cooking and raw  
**Shelf life:** 18 months  
**Storage method:** Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature between 13 °C and 25 °C.  
**Formats:** 250 ml, 500 ml, 500 ml (tin), 1l, 3l (tin)

area of origin



	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	250 ml	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	18	-
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591904308	Pallet layers	5	-
	Product code	CB262	Cm size (W*H*D)	25,1 x 19,7 x 18,9	Packaging for pallet	90	-
	EAN code	8002591904301	Weight kg	6,05	Units for pallet	1080	-
	Cm size (W*H*D)	5,8 x 18,7 x 5,8			Pallet height cm	118	-
	Net weight kg	0,229			Pallet weight kg	565,5	-
	Gross weight kg	0,486					
	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	500 ml	Unit for packaging	6	Layer Packages	29	45
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	28002591904312	Pallet layers	4	4
	Product code	CB263DO	Cm size (W*H*D)	20,1 x 29,7 x 13,6	Packaging for pallet	116	180
	EAN code	8002591904318	Weight kg	5,35	Units for pallet	696	1080
	Cm size (W*H*D)	6,1 x 28,6 x 6,1			Pallet height cm	136,8	136,8
	Net weight kg	0,458			Pallet weight kg	643,1	979,9
	Gross weight kg	0,865					
	Primary packaging	Tin	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	500 ml	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	13	17
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591906234	Pallet layers	4	5
	Product code	CB263TIN	Cm size (W*H*D)	28,3 x 23,2 x 21,4	Packaging for pallet	52	85
	EAN code	8002591906237	Weight kg	6,75	Units for pallet	624	1020
	Cm size (W*H*D)	6,8 x 21,8 x 6,8			Pallet height cm	111	134
	Net weight kg	0,458			Pallet weight kg	372,5	590,6
	Gross weight kg	0,549					
	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	1l	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	8	10
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591904244	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB265	Cm size (W*H*D)	37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1	Packaging for pallet	40	50
	EAN code	8002591904240	Weight kg	16,7	Units for pallet	480	600
	Cm size (W*H*D)	8,5 x 27,3 x 8,5			Pallet height cm	160,5	160,5
	Net weight kg	0,916			Pallet weight kg	689	851,9
	Gross weight kg	1,354					
	Primary packaging	Tin	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	3l	Unit for packaging	4	Layer Packages	14	18
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	38002591904323	Pallet layers	4	5
	Product code	CB266	Cm size (W*H*D)	31,5 x 27,7 x 19,7	Packaging for pallet	56	90
	EAN code	8002591904325	Weight kg	12,41	Units for pallet	224	360
	Cm size (W*H*D)	15 x 26,2 x 9,2			Pallet height cm	129	158
	Net weight kg	2,748			Pallet weight kg	716,5	1113,8
	Gross weight kg	3,046					